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Harvey Dickson

Kevin Boyce

Eric Marsal

Riley Stenzel

Jeff King

Darryl Childers

Customer 

Service

Jeff King: 940.367.0940; jking@curlex.com

Riley Stenzel: 612.819.9567; rstenzel@curlex.com

Darryl Childers: 817.946.9857; dchilders@curlex.com

Eric Marsal: 770.231.5914; emarsal@curlex.com

Kevin Boyce: 815.768.5866; kboyce@curlex.com

Harvey Dickson: 908.329.0343; hdickson@curlex.com

Customer Service: 1.800.777.7645; CCS@Americanexcelsior.com


